English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
LED EDGE-LIT FLAT PANELS
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Model Type Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Dimensions (LxWxH) Series
ELP01

LED EDGE-LIT FLAT PANELS
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ELP01
ASD-ELP01-22D2240-PRM 819201020140 2 24.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 14.1 lb 10819201020147
ASD-ELP01-22D2735-PRM 819201021192 2 24.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 14.1 lb 10819201021199
ASD-ELP01-22D2740-PRM 819201021208 2 24.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 14.1 lb 10819201021205
ASD-ELP01-22D2750-PRM 819201021215 2 24.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 14.1 lb 10819201021212
ASD-ELP01-24D3240-PRM 819201023592 2 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 28.7 lb 10819201023599
ASD-ELP01-24D4035-PRM 819201021222 2 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 28.7 lb 10819201021229
ASD-ELP01-24D4040-PRM 819201021239 2 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 28.7 lb 10819201021236
ASD-ELP01-24D4050-PRM 819201021246 2 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 28.7 lb 10819201021243
ELP02
ASD-ELP02-14D2735-STD 819201021543 2 48.6" x 13.2" x 2.8" 14.3 lb 10819201021540
ASD-ELP02-14D2740-STD 819201021550 2 48.6" x 13.2" x 2.8" 14.3 lb 10819201021557
ASD-ELP02-14D2750-STD 819201021567 2 48.6" x 13.2" x 2.8" 14.3 lb 10819201021564
ASD-ELP02-22D2735-STD 819201020164 2 24.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 14.1 lb 20819201020168
ASD-ELP02-22D2740-STD 819201020171 2 24.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 14.1 lb 20819201020175
ASD-ELP02-22D2750-STD 819201020188 2 24.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 14.1 lb 20819201020182
ASD-ELP02-22D4040-STD 819201027484 2 24.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 14.1 lb 10819201027481
ASD-ELP02-24D4035-STD 819201020195 2 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 28.7 lb 10819201020192
ASD-ELP02-24D4040-STD 819201020201 2 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 28.7 lb 10819201020208
ASD-ELP02-24D4050-STD 819201020218 2 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 28.7 lb 10819201020215
ASD-ELP02-24D5040-STD 819201023950 2 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 28.7 lb 10819201023957
ASD-ELP02-24D6040-STD 819201023967 2 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 28.7 lb 10819201023964
ELP07
ASD-ELP07-24A50CC-STD 819201026784 2 48.6" x 24.6" x 2.8" 28.7 lb 10819201026781
ACCESSORIES:
Model Name UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-FDW-ELP14 Sheetrock mounting frame for 1x4 panels 857622006220 20 48.8" x 10.2" x 8.3" 31.5 lb 10857622006237
ASD-FDW-ELP22 Sheetrock mounting frame for 2x2 panels 855029006393 20 26.8" x 10.4" x 7.9" 25.1 lb 10855029006390
ASD-FDW-ELP24 Sheetrock mounting frame for 2x4 panels 857622006107 20 48.6" x 10.4" x 7.9" 48.9 lb 10857622006104
ASD-FELP14-L Surface mounting low frame for 1x4 panels 819201021574 9 48.8" x 5.9" x 7.7" 23.4 lb 10819201021571
ASD-FELP22-L Surface mounting low frame for 2x2 panels 819201021581 9 25.2" x 6.5" x 7.7" 28.8 lb 10819201021588
ASD-FELP24-L Surface mounting low frame for 2x4 panels 819201021598 9 48.8" x 5.9" x 7.7" 45.2 lb 10819201021595
ASD-CHS4 39.37" Ceiling hanging set 859961005148 50 10.4" x 10.4" x 7.7" 23.7 lb 10859961005145
ASD-CHS6 72.83" Ceiling hanging set 855029006522 50 8.9" x 8.9" x 8.9" 24.9 lb 10855029006529